EPSON
®
EXCEED YOUR VISION
ColorWorks® CW-C6000 Series Color Inkjet
Label Printers
Printer
Print Method: Serial inkjet PrecisionCore TFP

ColorWorks CW-C6000/CW-C6500 printer, AC power cord,
full-capactty ink cartridges, maintenance box, instruction sheet
Ordering Information
C6000A Gloss Printer - 4" Auto Cutter
C6000A Matte Printer - 4" Auto Cutter
C6000P Gloss Printer - 4" Peeler
C6000P Matte Printer - 4" Peeler
C6500A Gloss Printer - 8" Auto Cutter
C6500A Matte Printer - 8" Auto Cutter
C6500P Gloss Printer - 8" Peeler
C6500P Matte Printer - 8" Peeler
SJIC35P-BK Ink Cartridge (Gloss Black)
SJIC35P-MK Ink cartridge (Matte Black)
SJIC35P-C Ink cartridge (Cyan)
SJIC35P-M Ink Cartridge (Magenta)
SJIC35P-Y Ink Cartridge (Yellow)
SJMB 60/65 Maintenance Box
SP8X Spare Spindle 8"
SP4X Spare Spindle 4"
C31 CH76A9991